
762 

Tender No: 2280 
108 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

James Crisp Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 2281 
186 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Unilever NZ Ltd 
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
Sunter Trading fo Ltd 
G Tse & Co Ltd .. 
Far North Fisheries Ltd 
Western Hills Development Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
Trade Span Imports Ltd 

In val id 

Sing Lee Limited 

Tender No: 2282 
1488 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Unilever NZ Ltd 
AM Satterthwaite & Co Ltd 
Far North Fisheries Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd 
AM Satterthwaite & Co Ltd 
Sunter Trading Co Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
Western Hills Development Ltd 
Trade Span Imports Ltd 
G Tse & Co Ltd 
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 2283 
349 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Trade Span (NZ) Ltd 
G Tse & Co Ltd 
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
Sunter Trading Co Ltd 
Trade Span Imports Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: Exl6015 

Location 
Units 

Sought 

Auckland 30 
78 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex16015 

Location 
Units 

Sought 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Papatoetoe 

Item Code: Exl6015 

Location 

10 
10 
10 
10 
50 
10 
10 
10 
50 
10 
20 

Units 
Sought 

0 

Wellington 25 
Wellington 150 
Wellington 10 
Wellington 10 
Wellington 10 
Wellington 10 
Wellington 100 
Wellington 10 
Wellington 20 
Wellington 100 
Wellington 10 
Wellington 10 
Wellington 30 
Auckland 100 

893 Units Available At $4 Premium 

Item Code: Ex16015 

Location 
Units 

Sought 

Wellington 10 
Wellington 10 
Wellington 10 
Wellington 10 
Wellington 10 
Wellington 10 

289 Units Available At $20 Premium 

Tender No: 2284 Item Code: Ex17009 
82 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 82 Units Available At Zero Premium 

38 
Tender No: 2285 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

NZ International Trading Ltd 
NZ International Trading Ltd 
AM Satterthwaite & Co Ltd 
AM Satterthwaite & Co Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Item Code: Ex17009 

Location 
Units 

Sought 

Auckland 1 
Auckland 1 
Wellington 12 
Wellington 12 

12 Units Available At $31 Premium 

Units 
Won 

30 

Units 
Won 

10 
10 
10 
10 
50 
10 
10 
10 
50 
10 
6 

0 

Units 
Won 

25 
150 

10 
10 
10 
10 

100 
10 
20 

100 
10 
10 
30 

100 

Units 
Won 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Units 
Won 

1 
1 

12 
12 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

55.00 
10.00 
6.00 
5.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
o.oo 

20.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

55.00 
5.00 
5.00 
3.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

100.00 
12.00 
3.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

380.00 
300.00 

10.00 
1.00 

No. 33 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

550.00 
100.00 
60.00 
50.00 

100.00 
20.00 
20.00 
10.00 
50.00 
10.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Premium 

1,375.00 
750.00 
50.00 
30.00 
20.00 
10.00 

100.00 
10.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 

Premium 

1,000.00 
120.00 
30.00 
20.00 
10.00 
10.00 

Premium 

380.00 
300.00 
120.00 
12.00 


