## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tender No: 2280 - 108 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex16015				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
James Crisp Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Auckland 78 Units Available At Zero	30 Premium	30	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 2281 - 186 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex16015	linita	Ilnita	Did Doto	
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Unilever NZ Ltd	Wellington	10	10	55.00	550.00
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd Hillsborough Products Ltd	Wellington Wellington	10 10	10 10	10.00 6.00	100.00 60.00
Sunter Trading Co Ltd	Wellington	10	10	5.00	50.00
G Tse & Co Ltd 4 Far North Fisheries Ltd	Wellington Wellington	50 10	50 10	2.00 2.00	100.00 20.00
Western Hills Development Ltd	Wellington Wellington	10 10	10 10	2.00 1.00	20.00 10.00
Hillsborough Products Ltd Trade Span (NZ) Ltd	Wellington	50	50	1.00	50.00
Hillsborough Products Ltd Trade Span Imports Ltd	Wellington Wellington	10 20	10 6	1.00 0.00	10.00
Invalid	Wellington	20	Ů	0.00	0.00
Sing Lee Limited	Papatoetoe	0	. 0	20.00	0.00
Tender No: 2282 - 1488 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex16015				
Nama	I acadian	Units	Units	Bid Rate	December
Name Successful	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Unilever NZ Ltd	Wellington	25	25	55.00	1,375.00
A M Satterthwaite & Co Ltd	Wellington	150	150	5.00	750.00
Far North Fisheries Ltd Hillsborough Products Ltd	Wellington Wellington	10 10	10 10	5.00 3.00	50.00 30.00
Hillsborough Products Ltd	Wellington	10	10	2.00	20.00
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd A M Satterthwaite & Co Ltd	Wellington Wellington	10 100	10 100	1.00 1.00	10.00 100.00
Sunter Trading Co Ltd	Wellington	10 20	10 20	1.00	10.00
Hillsborough Products Ltd Western Hills Development Ltd	Wellington Wellington	100	100	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Trade Span Imports Ltd G Tse & Co Ltd	Wellington Wellington	10 10	10 10	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd	Wellington	30	30	0.00	0.00
James Crisp Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Auckland 893 Units Available At	100 \$4 Premium	100	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 2283 - 349 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex16015				
Nama	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Name Suggestivity	Location	Sought	WOII	Per Unit	Premium
Successful Trade Span (NZ) Ltd	Wellington	10	10	100.00	1,000.00
G Tse & Co Ltd	Wellington	10	10	12.00	120.00
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd Hillsborough Products Ltd	Wellington Wellington	10 10	10 10	3.00 2.00	30.00 20.00
Sunter Trading Co Ltd	Wellington	10	10	1.00	10.00
Trade Span Imports Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Wellington 289 Units Available At \$	10 20 Premium	10	1.00	10.00
Tender No: 2284 -	Item Code: Ex17009				
82 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tender		t Zero Premium			•
Tender No: 2285 -	Item Code: Ex17009				
38 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful		_	_		
N Z International Trading Ltd N Z International Trading Ltd	Auckland Auckland	1 1	1 1	380.00 300.00	380.00 300.00
A M Satterthwaite & Co Ltd	Wellington	12	12	10.00	120.00
A M Satterthwaite & Co Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Wellington 12 Units Available At \$	12 31 Premium	12	1.00	12.00